CONTACTS

John Rotz

U 412-498-4013
& jrotz@riverhounds.com

Matt Filippelli

U 724-622-5139
&M mfilippelli@riverhounds.com
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Riverhounds Development Academy

Laurel Rummel
Class of 2026 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.5 . SAT: 1260

Irummel1237@gmail.com

Jiana Patterson
Class of 2026 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.2

jianapatterson@gmail.con

Aaliyah Siegel
Class of 2026 - Not Committed
GPA: 4.2

aaliyahsiegelO8@gmail.com

Ella Van Norman
Class of 2026 - Not Commmitted

GPA: 3.7

26vannormane@shadysideacademy.org

Annalyse Bauer
Class of 2026 - Committed

GPA: 4.0

annalyse08@icloud.com

Emerson Kline
Class of 2026 - Committed

GPA: 4.1

emmegkline@icloud.com

2024-2025 ROSTER

Ella Green
Class of 2027 - Not Committed
GPA: 4.36

ellacat0602@yahoo.com

Averie Bierker
Class of 2026 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.6

abierker@icloud.com

Mallory Lanasa
Class of 2026 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.3

mallorylanasa@gmail.com

Maddie Connellan
Class of 2026 - Not Commmitted

GPA: 4.03

Maddieconnellan@icloud.com

Ava Hutter
Class of 2026 - Committed

GPA: 3.7

avahutter@gmail.com

Kaylee Coakley
Class of 2026 - Not Committed

GPA: 374
Kayleecoakley2026@hotmail.com

Mia Bosley
Class of 2026 - Not Commmitted

GPA: 4.2

miabosleyl2@gmail.com

Ariana Bosh
Class of 2026 - Not Committed

GPA: 31

Arianabosh@gmail.com

Sarah Kushnir
Class of 2026 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.0

sarahkushnirO8@icloud.com

Taylor Wilkinson
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.0
Wilkinsontaylor2008@gmail.com

Caylie Wilkinson
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.0
Wilkinsoncaylie2008@gmail.com

Matilda Lawlor
Not Committed
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